

Reference FOI202223/086 Number:

From: Commercial

Date: 24 May 2022

Subject: Staffing Systems currently in use

Q1 Under the provision of the Freedom of Information Act 2000 please can you answer the following questions relating to the staffing system(s) you currently use (as of 24/05/2022)

A1 Please see attached document: *FOI 086 Response*

As of 24/05/2022

	System: Rostering			
	For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Q1	Does your Trust use an E-Rostering provider? (Yes/No - if No, have you previously tried to implementat an e-rostering provider? Please name the provider).	No - Not implemented yet	Yes	Yes
	What is the name of your E-Rostering provider?	Information not held as per Q1	Allocate	Allocate
Q3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Information not held as per Q1	08/11/2022	08/11/2022

	System: Bank			
	For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Q4	Do you have a Digital staff bank provider?	No	Yes	Yes
Q5	What is the name of your Digital staff bank provider?	Information not held as per Q4	NHS Professional	NHS Professional
Q6	What is the contract expiry date for the provider you currently use for your Digital staff bank? (dd/mm/yyyy)	Information not held as per Q4	31/07/2023	31/07/2023

	System: Vendor Management System (VMS) / Agency Managament Software			
	For each of the staff group categories:	Medical and Dental	Nursing and HCAs	AHPs and HSS
Q7	Do you use a VMS provider? (Yes/No/Not Applicable)	N/A	N/A	N/A
Q8	What is the name of your VMS Provider?			Information not held as per Q7
Q9		1.1.1.1.1.1	Information not held as	Information not held as per Q7